
1. An opportunity for everyone to explore 

Christianity in a relaxed and fun environment. 

2. A platform to listen, learn, discuss and discover. 

You are encouraged to ask anything!

3. A series of 13 sessions exploring questions on 

Christianity (eg. “Does God heal today?”, “Who is 

Jesus?”, etc). Each session comprise songs, games, 

video screening followed by group discussion. 

About Alpha Course



Dates Topics

30 Jun 2017, Fri Introduction: Is there more to life than this?

7 Jul 2017, Fri Who is Jesus?

14 Jul 2017, Fri Why did Jesus die?

21 Jul 2017, Fri How can I have faith?

28 Jul 2017, Fri Why and how do I pray?

4 Aug 2017, Fri Why and how do I read the bible?

11 Aug 2017, Fri How does God guide us?

19 Aug 2017, Sat
Day Away: Who is the Holy Spirit? What does the 
Holy Spirit do? How then can I encounter God?

25 Aug 2017, Fri How can I resist evil?

1 Sept 2017, Fri Why and how should I tell others?

8 Sept 2017, Fri Does God heal today?

15 Sept 2017, Fri What about the church?

22 Sept 2017, Fri
Celebration: How can I make the most of the rest of 

my life?
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